
New Hampshire Greenhouse IPM Workshop Participants 
 

January 9, 2019 
 

Elwood Roberts 

Biobest 

315-664-4664 

elwood@biobest-usa.com 

 

 

Dennis Hayward, Stephen Porter, 

Keith Mazelwski Adam Eaton, 

Keith Robertie & Lee Brooks 

Bio-Spray 

603-418-6046 

dennis@bio-spray.com 

 info@bio-spray.com 

 

 

Jeffrey Snow 

City of Nashua 

Edgewood Cemetery 

603-594-3327 

snowj@nashuanh.gov 

 

Jason & Jesse Devriendt 

Devriendt Farm Products 

603-497-2793 

devfarm@comcast.net 

 

 

 

 

Pooh & Anne Sprague 

Edgewater Farm 

603-298-8391 

ps@edgewaterfarm.com, 

anne@edgewaterfarm.com 

 

 

David Wadleigh 

Kimball Fruit Farn 

603-801-7096 

david.wadleigh113@gmail.com 

 

 
Timothy Wolfe, Stu Mills & 

Nichole Keyes Wolfe 

Lake Street Garden Center, llc 

603-893-5858 

tim@lakestreet.com, 

stu@lakestreet.com, 

nichole@lakestreet.com 

 

 

 

Sandy Thomas 

Lake Street Garden Center, llc 

603-893-5858 

photogarden@comcast.net 

 

 

 

Tom Mitchell 

Ledge Top Farm 

603-620-7302 

tommitchell@tds.net 

 

 

Robb Day 

Mill Gardens 

603-353-4140 

rsday353@gmail.com 

 

 

 

Vicki Currier, Victoria Markarian, 

Sammi Clark, Veronica Lende & 

Aleski Yosifov 

Pleasant View Gardens 

603-435-1758 

vickic@pwpvg.com 

 

 

 

Karen Jensen & Tammy Hathaway  

Rolling Green Nursery 

603-436-2732 

kmarjens@gmail.com, 

tammy@rollinggreennursery.com 

 

 
Kurt & Kevin Korn & Mark Webber 

Salmon Brook Landscaping Inc. 

603-533-8490 

kurtakorn58@gmail.com 

 

 

 

Kari Allard & Ron & Kathy Hill 

Shady Hill Greenhouses 

603-434-2063 

shadyhill@myfairpoint.net 

 

 

 

Rachel Maccini 

UNH CE Hillsborough County 

Office 

603-921-1034 

rachel.maccini@unh.edu 

 

 
David Goudreault & Luke Hydock 

UNH Macfarlane Greenhouse, 

NHAES 

603-862-2061 

David.Goudreault@unh.edu, 

Luke.Hydock@unh.edu 

 

 

 

Jonathan Ebba, Brendan Luba & 

Pam Bingham 

UNH TSAS 

603-862-1074 

jonathan.ebba@unh.edu, 

bml1040@wildcats.unh.edu, 

pam@jackbingham.com 

 

 

 

Tobey Ring, Kate Fox  

& Perry McLellan 

Van Berkum Nursery 

603-463-7663 

grower@vanberkumnursery.com, 

Katefox@vanberkumnursery.com, 

Perry@vanberkumnursery.com 

 

 Marla Binzel 

Wild Goose Farm 

979-820-1066 

wildgoosefarmnh@gmail.com 

 

 

 
 

 
 

Faith Farrell 

603-465-2241 

rickahardy@me.com 

 


